APPLICATION
The INOX ISK-B300 Smart Keypad is designed for high
frequency openings. It seamlessly integrates with any
hardwired electrified door hardware. These openings
might include: building entry, emergency exit, pool
gate, gym, or laundry room.
INOX-MKT-MORTISE-ISK

ELECTRIFIED LOCK PAIRED WITH ISK-B300 SMART READER CONTROLLER
HOW TO ORDER
ELECTRIFIED LOCK PAIRED WITH ISK-B300 SMART READER CONTROLLER
To order locksets, please describe the additional requirements in the same sequence as below. Parts or service upcharges
may apply.
Rose Lever Lock Function Cylinder Thumbturn Finish Handing
XGT 243 MC70 50 -32D -LH
1 2 3 4 6 7 8
HANDING
-RH = Right Hand     	 -LH = Left Hand     	 -RHR = Right Hand Reverse 	 -LHR = Left Hand Reverse
FINISH7
8
Standard:
-32D -C19G -C19 -CGY -CDB
-32 -PVD4 -19G
5
5 CYLINDER AND HOUSING (INCLUDES COLLAR)
                 LC = Less Cylinder
                 Blank = Standard Mortise 1-1/4" Cylinder
                -S6 = Small Format Interchangeable Cylinder (SFIC) Housing 1-1/4", 6-Pin, Less Core, L Clover Cam
                -S7 = Small Format Interchangeable Cylinder (SFIC) Housing 1-3/8", 7-Pin, Less Core, L Clover Cam
                -L6 = Large Format Interchangeable Cylinder (LFIC) Housing 1-1/2", 6-Pin, Less Core, L Clover Cam
                Order IC Cores and Thick Door Kits (TDKs) separately
ROSE
202 205 221 243
345 346
244 276
201
LEVER FUNCTION
10 Passage
40 Privacy
53 Entry with Toggle
50 Entry
38 Entry w/o Toggle
80 Storeroom
70 Classroom
MDP Mortise Dummy
Pair
XGT     XGS
LOCK
70 no deadbolt
71 dummy trim
74 with deadbolt
318 319 320
XRA     XSE
321
GR02
GT02
GS02
SR02
THUMBTURN6
Blank =GR04
GT04
GS04
SR04
GR07
GT07
GS07
SR07
PVD4 is available for 205, 221, 243, 244, 276, 318, 319, 320, 321, 345, 346 and 509 lever designs.
509
HOW TO ORDER
ELECTRIFIED LOCK PAIRED WITH ISK-B300 SMART READER CONTROLLER
To order locksets, please describe the additional requirements in the same sequence as below. Parts or service upcharges
may apply.
Rose Lever Lock Function Cylinder Thumbturn Indicator Finish Handing
LA 243 MC70 50 -32D -LH
1 2 3 4 7 8 95 6
HANDING
-RH = Right Hand    	  -LH = Left Hand     	 -RHR = Right Hand Reverse 	 -LHR = Left Hand Reverse
9
7 	 INDICATOR
 Blank = Without Indicator
-SW = Single Window
-DW = Dual Window
ROSE
102 103 104 105101
LEVER FUNCTION
10 Passage
40 Privacy
53 Entry with Toggle
50 Inner Entry
38 Entry w/o Toggle
80 Storeroom
70 Classroom
MDP - Dummy Pair
LA	 SF
LOCK
70 No Deadbolt
71 Dummy Trim
74 With Deadbolt
107 108 109 210106
213 214 217 221211
225 226 227 243223 251 276 300
311
244
319 320 344 345318 351 380346
5 CYLINDER AND HOUSING (INCLUDES COLLAR)
                 LC = Less Cylinder
                 Blank = Standard Mortise 1-1/4" Cylinder
                -S6 = Small Format Interchangeable Cylinder (SFIC) Housing 1-1/4", 6-Pin, Less Core, L Clover Cam
                -S7 = Small Format Interchangeable Cylinder (SFIC) Housing 1-3/8", 7-Pin, Less Core, L Clover Cam
                -L6 = Large Format Interchangeable Cylinder (LFIC) Housing 1-1/2", 6-Pin, Less Core, L Clover Cam
                Order IC Cores and Thick Door Kits (TDKs) separately
321
FINISH8
Standard:
-32D -C19G -C19 -CGY -CDB
-32 -PVD4 -10B -19G -SP
PVD4 is available for 105, 108, 221, 243, 244, 276, 318, 319, 320 and 345 lever designs.
TT02